© N 2o fw b=

10.
11.
12.
13.
15.
16.
17.
19.
20.
21.
22.

So., 18.08.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 25.08.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 01.09.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 15.09.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 22.09.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 29.09.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 13.10.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 20.10.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 27.10.19 13:15 Uhr
So., 03.11.19 12:45 Uhr
So., 15.03.20 13:15 Uhr
So., 29.03.20 13:15 Uhr
So., 05.04.20 15:00 Uhr
So., 19.04.20 13:15 Uhr
So., 03.05.20 15:00 Uhr
So., 10.05.20 13:15 Uhr
So., 17.05.20 15:00 Uhr
So., 24.05.20 15:00 Uhr

Seite 1/1

FC Domstadt Fritzlar Il

Spielplan der Kreisliga B1 2019/20

>» I » T » T » » I » I » I » I I » I

TSV Jahn Pfieffe

SG Altmorschen/Binsforth 11
SG Geismar/Zuschen I

SG Kirchberg/Lohne llI
FSG Gudensberg 111

SG Beisefdrth/Malsfeld Il
FSG Chattengau-Metze |l
SG Ungedanken/Mandern Il
TSV Besse |

SG Altmorschen/Binsforth 11
SG Geismar/Zuschen I

SG Kirchberg/Lohne I
FSG Gudensberg 111

SG Beisefdrth/Malsfeld Il
FSG Chattengau-Metze Il
SG Ungedanken/Mandern Il
TSV Besse |

TSV Jahn Pfieffe

Am Maderstein
34281 Gudensberg

Friedensstrasse
34305 Niedenstein

Bingerweg 6
34295 Edermiinde

Am Sportplatz

34560 Fritzlar-Geisma...
Lerchenweg

34305 Niedenstein

Heinrich Schirmer Weg 1
34323 Malsfeld

Im Unterfeld
34560 Fritzlar



