FC Domstadt Fritzlar II

Spielplan der Kreisliga B1 2019/20

1.	So., 18.08.19 13:15 Uhr	Н	TSV Jahn Pfieffe	:	
2.	So., 25.08.19 13:15 Uhr	Α	SG Altmorschen/Binsförth II	:	
3.	So., 01.09.19 13:15 Uhr	Н	SG Geismar/Züschen II	:	
5.	So., 15.09.19 13:15 Uhr	Н	SG Kirchberg/Lohne III	:	
6.	So., 22.09.19 13:15 Uhr	Α	FSG Gudensberg III	:	Am Maderstein 34281 Gudensberg
7.	So., 29.09.19 13:15 Uhr	Н	SG Beiseförth/Malsfeld II	:	
9.	So., 13.10.19 13:15 Uhr	Α	FSG Chattengau-Metze II	:	Friedensstrasse 34305 Niedenstein
10.	So., 20.10.19 13:15 Uhr	Н	SG Ungedanken/Mandern II	:	
11.	So., 27.10.19 13:15 Uhr	Α	TSV Besse II	:	Bingerweg 6 34295 Edermünde
12.	So., 03.11.19 12:45 Uhr	Н	SG Altmorschen/Binsförth II	:	
13.	So., 15.03.20 13:15 Uhr	Α	SG Geismar/Züschen II	:	Am Sportplatz 34560 Fritzlar-Geisma
15.	So., 29.03.20 13:15 Uhr	Α	SG Kirchberg/Lohne III	:	Lerchenweg 34305 Niedenstein
16.	So., 05.04.20 15:00 Uhr	Н	FSG Gudensberg III	:	
17.	So., 19.04.20 13:15 Uhr	Α	SG Beiseförth/Malsfeld II	:	Heinrich Schirmer Weg 1 34323 Malsfeld
19.	So., 03.05.20 15:00 Uhr	Н	FSG Chattengau-Metze II	:	
20.	So., 10.05.20 13:15 Uhr	Α	SG Ungedanken/Mandern II	:	Im Unterfeld 34560 Fritzlar
21.	So., 17.05.20 15:00 Uhr	Н	TSV Besse II	:	
22.	So., 24.05.20 15:00 Uhr	Α	TSV Jahn Pfieffe	:	

